Industrial Line
Electro holding magnets for industrial applications
2
Designs
 ■ Round
 ■ Rectanguar (bar shaped)
Designs
■ Round

[W]
Thickness
counter plate
[mm]
Thread (m)
x depth (t)
[mm]
Clearance
(x)
[mm]
Cable- / Lead
length (L)
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
GT015B011 15 x 12 36 2 2 M3x6 5.5 200 0.02
GT018B001 18 x 11 45 1.4 2 M3x5 6.5 200 0.02
GT025B001 25 x 20 140 3.1 3 M4x6 10 200 0.06
GT032B001 32 x 22 230 3.5 3.6 M4x6 13.5 200 0.1
GT040B001 40 x 25.5 475 5.1 4.5 M5x8 17 200 0.2
GT050B001 50 x 27 750 6.2 6 M5x8 21.5 200 0.3
GT063B001 63 x 30 1,000 7.9 7 M8x12 27 200 0.6
GT070B001 70 x 35 1,500 12 8 M8x12 29 200 0.9
GT080B001 80 x 38 1,800 14.9 10 M8x12 34 200 1.2
GT090B001 90 x 42 2,400 14 10 M8x12 37 200 1.7
GT100B001 100 x 43 3,400 20.6 10.5 M10x15 45 300 2
GT150B001 150 x 56 9,000 37 17 M16x24 57 300 6
GT180B001 180 x 63 15,000 49 21 M24x36 71 300 10
GT250B001 250 x 80 30,000 90 29 M24x36 98 300 26
Special voltage configurations are available on request
+44 (0)1264 364194      sales@impulseautomation.co.uk
8 9

[W]
Thickness
counter plate
[mm]
Thread (m)
x depth (t)
[mm]
Clearance
(x)
[mm]
Cable- / Lead
 length (L)
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
GT015H050 15 x 12 45 1.4 1.5 M3x5 5.2 200 0.01
GT020H030 20 x 15 112 2.2 2.5 M3x5 7.5 200 0.03
GT025H060 25 x 20 240 3.2 3.5 M4x6 9 200 0.06
GT030H060 30 x 25 355 4.1 4 M4x6 11 200 0.10
GT040H060 40 x 27 740 5.9 6 M5x8 14.5 200 0.20
GT050H170 50 x 30 1,250 7.5 7.5 M6x9 18 200 0.40
GT060H050 60 x 35 1,730 10.3 8.5 M8x12 22 200 0.70
GT070H130 70 x 35 2,310 12.1 10.5 M10x14 25 200 1.00
GT080H040 80 x 38 3,190 14.9 12 M12x18 29 200 1.40
GT090H050 90 x 42 3,880 17.8 13 M14x21 33 200 1.80
GT100H030 100 x 40 4,890 18.4 14.4 M16x24 36 200 2.20
Special voltage configurations are available on request
+44 (0)1264 364194      sales@impulseautomation.co.ukTechnical Data  ■ Standard nominal voltage: 24 V DC
 ■ Duty cycle: 100% ED
 ■ Insulation class: E